Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

PU

n
>
m

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

.....

o
I |‘ “III
m"

1072 10‘1 o1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

hd

J
w045

upllcates rate v

0.15

0.35

50.25

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

1072

-1

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1=
o
0.6

0.4

0.2

1072

1 1
track min AR

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global

__mkFit_100stable
__mkFit_CAND100stable

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

0.2

0.18F

=0.0%
.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

o oauglicgesqateys AR(HACkKs Je

Ratio

i

o
©
T

1072

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

0.05¢
1k
#.045¢
o E
15 0.04
%.035F
5] E
©0.03¢
[=% F
3.025F

0.02F
0.015F

0.005

Ratio

0.0

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

.........

o.8f

............................. I [ [
................. A SRS B
0 PR BT R B P
E g F.
1_ ...... [ b A L. (1 Fp

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

T
i
04

0.2f i

0.95L

107

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

T

O R S

02 b




	Contents
	Page 1


